Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 33
10/27/2024 - 10:22

Zenski, 400m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 2

2
3
4
5
6
7

PAJIC, Dunja
GANCOV, Ana
CVIJETICANIN, Mina
SIMSIC, Divna
STANIC, Tamara
MIHAILOVIC, Vera

Grupa 2 od 2

NOo ok~ WNRE

MAJIC, Teodora
DOBAJ, Dora
JOVANOVIC, Jana
COROVIC, Katarina
ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra
RODIONOVA, Anja
TUTOROV, StaSa

G.R.

12
09
09
05
07
12

13
12
12
08
05
08
11

Crvena Zvezda
Proleter

Novi Sad

Usce
Vojvodina
Crvena Zvezda

Vojvodina

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
Usce
Olymp-Banja Luka
Novi Sad
Vojvodina

6:07.04
5:34.15
5:12.78
5:30.52
5:40.48
6:29.47

6:00.26
5:34.03
4:59.24
5:16.42
5:35.79
6:10.88

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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